Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Mac Fly

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Do

14.01.26
28.01.26
04.02.26
18.02.26
19.02.26
25.02.26
05.03.26
11.03.26
19.03.26
01.04.26
15.04.26
23.04.26
06.05.26
07.05.26
27.05.26
04.06.26

3C
3C
3C
3C
4F
3C
4F
3C
4F
3C
3C
4F
3C
4F
3C
4F

Mac Fly Eagles
Mac Fly Eagles
Mac Fly Eagles
Mac Fly Eagles
Loco Darts
Mac Fly Eagles
Loco Darts
Mac Fly Eagles
Loco Darts
Mac Fly Eagles
Mac Fly Eagles
Loco Darts
Mac Fly Eagles
Loco Darts
Mac Fly Eagles

Loco Darts

Korridor Kobras
Elbmotten reloaded
DC Gremlins

DC Lohhof
Lokis-26er

DC Wild Cats
Mach Das Weg
Die Haggemanner
Dragon Slayer
Lucky Puncher
Flitzpiepen

Abi's Darter

DC Bahrenfelder

GEZ Geordneter Einzug

Tops Sei Dank

Die Glorreichen 7

Stand: 21.01.2026

Mac Fly Eagles

Loco Darts


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=13&change_date=38135
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=15&change_date=38151
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=16&change_date=38158
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=17&change_date=38166
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=17&change_date=39583
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=18&change_date=38174
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=19&change_date=39596
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=20&change_date=38190
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=21&change_date=39608
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=22&change_date=38203
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=24&change_date=38216
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=25&change_date=39633
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=26&change_date=38228
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=26&change_date=39641
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=29&change_date=38248
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=30&change_date=39672

