

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Mac Fly

Mi	14.01.26	3C	Mac Fly Eagles	-	Korridor Kobras	
Mi	28.01.26	3C	Mac Fly Eagles	-	Elbmotten reloaded	
Mi	04.02.26	3C	Mac Fly Eagles	-	DC Gremlins	
Mi	18.02.26	3C	Mac Fly Eagles	-	DC Lohhof	Stand: 21.01.2026
Do	19.02.26	4F	Loco Darts	-	Lokis-26er	
Mi	25.02.26	3C	Mac Fly Eagles	-	DC Wild Cats	Mac Fly Eagles
Do	05.03.26	4F	Loco Darts	-	Mach Das Weg	Loco Darts
Mi	11.03.26	3C	Mac Fly Eagles	-	Die Haggemänner	
Do	19.03.26	4F	Loco Darts	-	Dragon Slayer	
Mi	01.04.26	3C	Mac Fly Eagles	-	Lucky Puncher	
Mi	15.04.26	3C	Mac Fly Eagles	-	Flitzpiepen	
Do	23.04.26	4F	Loco Darts	-	Abi's Darter	
Mi	06.05.26	3C	Mac Fly Eagles	-	DC Bahrenfelder	
Do	07.05.26	4F	Loco Darts	-	GEZ Geordneter Einzug	
Mi	27.05.26	3C	Mac Fly Eagles	-	Tops Sei Dank	
Do	04.06.26	4F	Loco Darts	-	Die Glorreichen 7	